
V E R M I L I O N    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
12,105,950 0 554,490 31,991,460 274,317,050 1,351,630 8,680,220 286,423,000 33,897,580 8,680,220 329,000,800 ERIE CO.

1,001,830 0 9,159,210 22,166,380 121,226,820 121,020 54,553,020 122,228,650 31,446,610 54,553,020 208,228,280 LORAIN CO.
13,107,780 0 9,713,700 54,157,840 395,543,870 1,472,650 63,233,240 0 408,651,650 65,344,190 63,233,240 537,229,080

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
3.90 3.900000 3.900000 General Fund
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Ritter
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
35.00 7.448070 20.039950 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

5.90 2.463291 5.254422 Current Expense Additional 1989 05/02/89 1989 Continuing Continuing
6.00 2.815128 5.343480 Current Expense Additional 1992 11/03/92 1992 Continuing Continuing
7.10 3.373529 6.323118 Current Expense Additional 1993 05/04/93 1993 Continuing Continuing
7.92 7.920000 7.920000 Emergency ($4,250,000) Renewal 2011 11/03/2020 2021 5 2021
0.45 0.450000 0.450000 Ritter Library Bond ($3,500,000) Bond 2007 11/06/2007 2007 28 2034
0.68 0.573933 0.612123 Safety & Security Additional 2018 11/06/2018 2018 5 2022

63.05 25.043951 45.943093   Total Outside

67.05 29.043951 49.943093 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
3.90 3.900000 3.900000 General Fund 1,593,741 254,842 246,610 2,095,193
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Ritter 40,865 6,534 6,323 53,723
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside 1,634,607 261,377 252,933 2,148,916

OUTSIDE:
35.00 7.448070 20.039950 Current Expense 3,043,666 1,309,494 2,213,163 6,566,324

5.90 2.463291 5.254422 Current Expense 1,006,628 343,346 373,076 1,723,050
6.00 2.815128 5.343480 Current Expense 1,150,407 349,165 379,399 1,878,972
7.10 3.373529 6.323118 Current Expense 1,378,598 413,179 448,956 2,240,733
7.92 7.920000 7.920000 Emergency ($4,250,000) Spec Rev 3,236,521 517,526 500,807 4,254,854
0.45 0.450000 0.450000 Ritter Library Bond ($3,500,000) 183,893 29,405 28,455 241,753
0.68 0.573933 0.612123 Safety & Security 234,539 39,999 42,999 317,536

63.05 25.043951 45.943093   Total Outside 10,234,252 3,002,114 3,986,856 17,223,222

67.05 29.043951 49.943093 GRAND TOTAL 11,868,858 3,263,491 4,239,789 19,372,138
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